MGV ""Cacilia" 1853 Dudenhofen e.V.

Stand: 22.01.2026

Gez.
Klaus Langendorf
“MGV Céacilia*

17.01.
21.03.
16.05.
11.07.
19.09.
21.11.

Papiersammlungen

SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

Termine 2026

Papiersammlung
Papiersammlung
Papiersammlung
Papiersammlung
Papiersammlung

Papiersammlung

- Anderungen vorbehalten —



