



MGV "Cäcilia" 1853 Dudenhofen e.V.

Papiersammlungen Termine 2026

17.01.	SA	Papiersammlung
21.03.	SA	Papiersammlung
16.05.	SA	Papiersammlung
11.07.	SA	Papiersammlung
19.09.	SA	Papiersammlung
21.11.	SA	Papiersammlung

Stand: 22.01.2026

- Änderungen vorbehalten –

Gez.
Klaus Langendorf
"MGV Cäcilia"